STATE OF MISSOURI

APPROPRIATIONS, EXPENDITURES, AND APPROPRIATED TRANSFERS OUT

ALL FUNDS

September 30, 2009

Appropriation Year 2010

Appropriations:
Annual Appropriations per HB's 1-13 & 21
Annual Transfer Appropriations per HB's 1-13 & 21
Biennial Reappropriations per HB 17
Biennial Appropriations per HB 22
Biennial Transfer Appropriations per HB 22
Total Appropriations
Expenditures and Appropriated Transfers Out:

Expenditures
Appropriated Transfers Out

Total Expenditures and Appropriated
Transfers Out

Unexpended Appropriations

* Increases in Estimated Appropriations

$

Original September Three Months Appropriation
Appropriation 2009 FY 10 Year
26,529,377,558 790,613,114  $ 933,486,525 * $ 27,462,864,083

8,657,528,050 3,265,396 175,623,599 8,833,151,649

478,470,704 19,406,249 497,876,953

519,639,040 447,341 4,185,109 523,824,149

168,188,580 168,188,580

37,485,905,414

2,081,370,723
695,559,849

6,005,925,299
2,286,131,312

2,776,930,572

$_ 8,292,056,611

8,292,056,611

29,193,848,803



